STEVE CURTIS, TUBA

brassteacher@gmail.com | 17403 Bottle Springs Ln
832-434-7665 | Leander, TX 78641
thetubaplayer.com

ORCHESTRAL EXPERIENCE

Austin Symphony Orchestra, principal

The Woodlands Symphony Orchestra, principal
Houston Symphony Orchestra, substitute
Houston Grand Opera, substitute/extra
Houston Ballet Orchestra, substitute
Shreveport Symphony Orchestra, principal
Victoria Symphony Orchestra, substitute
Texarkana Symphony Orchestra, substitute
Orquesta Sinfonica UANL (Mexico), principal
Symphony of Southeast Texas, substitute
Symphony North of Houston, principal

Recent Audition Success

Los Angeles Philharmonic, Semi-finalist
> One of only four to advance out of prelims

CHAMBER MUSIC EXPERIENCE

Brass Street Boys (formerly COVID 5 Brass)
Paragon Brass Ensemble

Texas Brass Ensemble

River Oaks Chamber Orchestra Brass Quintet
Metropolis Brass

Arpeggio Brass Quintet

EDUCATION

Master of Education, Administrative Leadership
> Stephen F. Austin State University
Bachelor of Music, Education with Texas Certificati
> University of Houston

TEACHERS

Dave E. Kirk, Houston Symphony

Mark J. Barton, Houston Grand Opera, Houston Ballet
William H. Rose, Houston Symphony, retired

2017-present
2014-present
2017-present
2007-present
2003-present
2008-2022
2014

2013
2005-2006
1999-2005
1998-1999

2022

2020-present
2011-present
2007-present
2008-2021
2007-2010
2003-2005

2004

2002



