# STEVE CURTIS, TUBA

brassteacher@gmail.com | 17403 Bottle Springs Ln 832-434-7665 | Leander, TX 78641 thetubaplayer.com

#### **ORCHESTRAL EXPERIENCE**

Austin Symphony Orchestra, principal	2017-present
The Woodlands Symphony Orchestra, principal	2014-present
Houston Symphony Orchestra, substitute	2017-present
Houston Grand Opera, substitute/extra	2007-present
Houston Ballet Orchestra, substitute	2003-present
Shreveport Symphony Orchestra, principal	2008-2022
Victoria Symphony Orchestra, substitute	2014
Texarkana Symphony Orchestra, substitute	2013
Orquesta Sinfonica UANL (Mexico), principal	2005-2006
Symphony of Southeast Texas, substitute	1999-2005
Symphony North of Houston, principal	1998-1999

### **Recent Audition Success**

Los Angeles Philharmonic, Semi-finalist 2022

One of only four to advance out of prelims

## **CHAMBER MUSIC EXPERIENCE**

Brass Street Boys (formerly COVID 5 Brass)	2020-present
Paragon Brass Ensemble	2011-present
Texas Brass Ensemble	2007-present
River Oaks Chamber Orchestra Brass Quintet	2008-2021
Metropolis Brass	2007-2010
Arpeggio Brass Quintet	2003-2005

### **EDUCATION**

Master of Education, Administrative Leadership	2004
Stephen F. Austin State University	
Bachelor of Music, Education with Texas Certificati	2002

> University of Houston

### **TEACHERS**

Dave E. Kirk, Houston Symphony Mark J. Barton, Houston Grand Opera, Houston Ballet William H. Rose, Houston Symphony, retired